
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
/ SENIOR WAG 

QUALIFICATION - Vault

 

No Bib No Surname Firstname Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total AVG.

1 62 TEJA BELAK SLOVENIA SLO 5.400 
5.000

8.950
8.800

0.000
0.300

I 14.350
13.925 Q

II 13.500

2 63 TJASA KYSSELEF SLOVENIA SLO 5.000 
4.800

8.800
8.600

0.000
0.000

I 13.800
13.600 Q

II 13.400

3 53 TIJANA TKALCEC CROATIA CRO 4.600 
4.600

8.700
8.650

0.000
0.000

I 13.300
13.275 Q

II 13.250

4 51 AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA CAN 4.600 
4.000

8.650
8.850

0.000
0.000

I 13.250
13.050 Q

II 12.850

5 66 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI TURKEY TUR 4.600 
3.700

8.700
8.550

0.000
0.000

I 13.300
12.775 Q

II 12.250

6

57 LILIAN LANGENSKIOELD FINLAND FIN 4.000 
3.700

8.650
8.700

0.000
0.000

I 12.650
12.525 Q

II 12.400
7

8 59 MEGAN RYAN IRELAND IRL 4.600 
4.800

7.200
8.250

0.000
0.100

I 11.800
12.375 Q

II 12.950

9 72 DOAN QUYNH NAM TRAN VIETNAM VIE 4.600 
4.200

8.250
7.450

0.000
0.000

I 12.850
12.250

II 11.650

10 54 EMA KAJIC CROATIA CRO 4.400 
4.600

8.400
7.200

0.000
0.300

I 12.800
12.150

II 11.500

52 EMMA MILNE CANADA CAN 4.600 
0.000

8.500
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 13.100

II DNS

71 KATALYN NGUYEN VIETNAM VIE 4.600 
0.000

8.450
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 12.950

II DNS

DNF

DNF

69 YAREN TURAN TURKEY TUR 4.200 
3.700

8.600
8.550

0.000
0.000

I 12.800
12.525 Q

II 12.250



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

QUALIFICATION - Uneven Bars 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 66 SAVRANBAŞI NAZLI TURKEY TUR 5.100 7.500 0.000 12.600 Q

2 64 HRIBAR LUCIJA SLOVENIA SLO 4.500 7.750 0.000 12.250 Q

3 71 NGUYEN KATALYN VIETNAM VIE 4.500 7.550 0.000 12.050 Q

4 62 BELAK TEJA SLOVENIA SLO 4.300 7.300 0.000 11.600 Q

5 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 5.300 6.000 0.000 11.300 Q

6 59 RYAN MEGAN IRELAND IRL 4.000 7.150 0.000 11.150 Q

7 57 LANGENSKIOELD LILIAN FINLAND FIN 4.200 6.500 0.000 10.700 Q

8 60 HEFFERNAN JANE IRELAND IRL 4.400 5.100 0.000 9.500 Q

9 70 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 3.300 5.850 0.000 9.150

10 55 FURAC PETRA CROATIA CRO 3.900 5.200 0.000 9.100

11 58 AHLBLAD ISABELLA FINLAND FIN 2.700 5.950 0.000 8.650

12 72 TRAN DOAN QUYNH NAM VIETNAM VIE 4.500 3.400 0.000 7.900
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Floor Exercise 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 6 BENOVIC AUREL CROATIA CRO 6.100 7.850 0.000 13.950 Q

2 14 KLAVORA ROK SLOVENIA SLO 5.200 8.700 0.000 13.900 Q

3 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.300 8.550 0.000 13.850 Q

4 15 TERBOVSEK LUKA SLOVENIA SLO 5.400 8.450 0.000 13.850 Q

5 17 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS TURKEY TUR 5.400 8.350 0.000 13.750 Q

6

2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.700 7.800 0.000 13.500 Q7

11 AL-HMOOD MAJDI JORDAN JOR 5.400 8.300 0.200 13.500 Q

8 18 ARCA MUSTAFA TURKEY TUR 5.500 7.850 0.300 13.050 Q

9 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 5.300 8.000 0.300 13.000

10 7 BOROSA FILIP CROATIA CRO 5.000 7.550 0.000 12.550

11 1 BABAYEV JAVIDAN AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.600 7.300 0.000 11.900

12 3 HUDDLESTON DAVID BULGARIA BUL 5.500 5.050 0.200 10.350



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Pommel Horse 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 16 BERTONCELJ SASO SLOVENIA SLO 5.700 8.500 0.000 14.200 Q

2 13 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JORDAN JOR 6.100 7.450 0.300 13.250 Q

3 8 PRPIC RENATO CROATIA CRO 6.000 7.250 0.000 13.250 Q

4 19 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 5.600 7.450 0.000 13.050 Q

5 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 4.900 8.050 0.000 12.950 Q

6 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.300 6.500 0.000 11.800 Q

7 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.800 7.350 0.000 11.150 Q

8 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 4.600 6.450 0.000 11.050 Q

9 9 BARON MATIJA CROATIA CRO 5.200 5.450 0.000 10.650

10 5 MISHEV MARTIN BULGARIA BUL 3.400 6.000 0.000 9.400

11 3 HUDDLESTON DAVID BULGARIA BUL 3.700 5.400 0.000 9.100
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Rings 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 21 ÇOLAK İBRAHİM TURKEY TUR 6.200 8.650 0.000 14.850 Q

2 17 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS TURKEY TUR 5.900 7.950 0.000 13.850 Q

3 5 MISHEV MARTIN BULGARIA BUL 5.400 7.850 0.000 13.250 Q

4 1 BABAYEV JAVIDAN AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.600 7.500 0.000 13.100 Q

5 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 4.700 7.900 0.000 12.600 Q

6 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.700 6.600 0.000 11.300 Q

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 4.100 6.700 0.000 10.800 Q

8 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 2.500 8.000 0.300 10.200 Q



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

QUALIFICATION - Balance Beam 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 51 ROUSSEAU AUDREY CANADA CAN 4.800 7.600 0.000 12.400 Q

2 70 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 5.500 6.650 0.000 12.150 Q

3 72 TRAN DOAN QUYNH NAM VIETNAM VIE 5.400 6.500 0.000 11.900 Q

4 65 SAJN ADELA SLOVENIA SLO 4.500 7.250 0.000 11.750 Q

5 71 NGUYEN KATALYN VIETNAM VIE 4.900 6.700 0.000 11.600 Q

6 56 ZELCIC TINA CROATIA CRO 4.900 6.600 0.000 11.500 Q

7 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 5.200 5.900 0.000 11.100 Q

8 62 BELAK TEJA SLOVENIA SLO 4.400 6.200 0.000 10.600 Q

9 57 LANGENSKIOELD LILIAN FINLAND FIN 4.400 6.150 0.000 10.550

10 67 ÜÇTAŞ ŞANLI GÖKSU TURKEY TUR 4.700 5.800 0.000 10.500

11 55 FURAC PETRA CROATIA CRO 4.400 5.900 0.100 10.200

12 61 MOLLOY KATE IRELAND IRL 4.800 5.200 0.000 10.000

13 58 AHLBLAD ISABELLA FINLAND FIN 3.800 5.800 0.000 9.600

14 59 RYAN MEGAN IRELAND IRL 4.700 4.650 0.000 9.350
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

QUALIFICATION - Floor Excercise 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 67 ÜÇTAŞ ŞANLI GÖKSU TURKEY TUR 4.600 7.850 0.000 12.450 Q

2

70 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 4.700 7.550 0.000 12.250 Q3

72 TRAN DOAN QUYNH NAM VIETNAM VIE 4.800 7.550 0.100 12.250 Q

4 51 ROUSSEAU AUDREY CANADA CAN 5.000 7.050 0.000 12.050 Q

5 65 SAJN ADELA SLOVENIA SLO 4.400 7.550 0.000 11.950 Q

6 71 NGUYEN KATALYN VIETNAM VIE 4.600 7.250 0.000 11.850 Q

7 63 KYSSELEF TJASA SLOVENIA SLO 4.400 7.200 0.000 11.600 Q

8 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 4.400 6.800 0.100 11.100 Q

9 57 LANGENSKIOELD LILIAN FINLAND FIN 4.000 6.850 0.000 10.850

10 60 HEFFERNAN JANE IRELAND IRL 4.300 6.200 0.000 10.500

11 55 FURAC PETRA CROATIA CRO 4.200 6.000 0.100 10.100

12 61 MOLLOY KATE IRELAND IRL 4.200 5.500 0.000 9.700

13 58 AHLBLAD ISABELLA FINLAND FIN 3.800 4.850 0.000 8.650



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
/ SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Vault

 

No Bib No Surname Firstname Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total AVG.

1 2 MURAD AGHARZAYEV AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.200 
5.200

9.100
8.550

0.100
0.300

I 14.200
13.825 Q

II 13.450

2 3 DAVID HUDDLESTON BULGARIA BUL 5.200 
4.800

8.550
8.550

0.100
0.100

I 13.650
13.450 Q

II 13.250

3 10 NEOFYTOS KYRIAKOU CYPRUS CYP 4.800 
4.400

8.700
9.000

0.100
0.300

I 13.400
13.250 Q

II 13.100

4

11 MAJDI AL-HMOOD JORDAN JOR 4.800 
4.000

8.850
8.250

0.100
0.100

I 13.550
12.850 Q

II 12.150
5

18 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEY TUR 4.800 
2.800

8.950
9.150

0.000
0.000

I 13.750
12.850 Q

II 11.950

6 4 YORDAN ALEKSANDROV BULGARIA BUL 4.000 
3.200

9.200
9.200

0.000
0.000

I 13.200
12.800 Q

II 12.400

7 12 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN JOR 4.800 
4.400

8.000
7.850

0.100
0.300

I 12.700
12.325 Q

II 11.950

8 17 YUNUS GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY TUR 5.200 
3.200

7.600
8.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.800
12.300 Q

II 11.800



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Parallel Bars 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 19 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 6.500 8.650 0.000 15.150 Q

2 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.500 8.300 0.000 13.800 Q

3 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 6.200 8.050 0.500 13.750 Q

4 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.900 8.300 0.000 12.200 Q

5 11 AL-HMOOD MAJDI JORDAN JOR 4.600 7.550 0.000 12.150 Q

6 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 3.500 8.300 0.000 11.800 Q

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 3.800 6.900 0.000 10.700 Q

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 5.0.2 * Turkish Scorring System Report Created : 31.08.2019 16:41:06 Page:  Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

QUALIFICATION - Horizontal Bar 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.300 8.300 0.000 13.600 Q

2 22 ŞAMİLOĞLU ÜMİT TURKEY TUR 5.900 7.450 0.000 13.350 Q

3 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 5.700 8.050 0.500 13.250 Q

4 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.100 7.600 0.000 11.700 Q

5 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.800 7.100 0.000 10.900 Q

6 1 BABAYEV JAVIDAN AZERBAIJAN AZE 3.400 7.100 0.000 10.500 Q

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 3.300 6.300 0.000 9.600   Q
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
/ SENIOR WAG 
FINAL - Vault

 

No Bib No Surname Firstname Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total AVG.

1 62 TEJA BELAK SLOVENIA SLO 5.400 
5.000

8.900
8.900

0.000
0.000

I 14.300
14.100

II 13.900

2 63 TJASA KYSSELEF SLOVENIA SLO 5.000 
4.800

8.600
8.450

0.000
0.000

I 13.600
13.425

II 13.250

3 53 TIJANA TKALCEC CROATIA CRO 4.600 
4.600

8.800
8.700

0.000
0.000

I 13.400
13.350

II 13.300

4 51 AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA CAN 4.600 
4.000

9.000
8.850

0.000
0.000

I 13.600
13.225

II 12.850

5 66 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI TURKEY TUR 4.600 
3.700

8.900
8.550

0.000
0.000

I 13.500
12.875

II 12.250

6 69 YAREN TURAN TURKEY TUR 4.200 
4.200

8.550
8.650

0.000
0.000

I 12.750
12.800

II 12.850

7 57 LILIAN LANGENSKIOELD FINLAND FIN 4.000 
3.700

8.900
8.450

0.000
0.000

I 12.900
12.525

II 12.150

8 59 MEGAN RYAN IRELAND IRL 4.000 
4.800

7.400
8.450

0.000
0.000

I 11.400
12.325

II 13.250
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

FINAL - Uneven Bars 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 66 SAVRANBAŞI NAZLI TURKEY TUR 5.200 7.050 0.000 12.250

2

60 HEFFERNAN JANE IRELAND IRL 4.300 6.550 0.000 10.8503

59 RYAN MEGAN IRELAND IRL 3.900 6.950 0.000 10.850

4 64 HRIBAR LUCIJA SLOVENIA SLO 4.400 6.250 0.000 10.650

5 71 NGUYEN KATALYN VIETNAM VIE 3.800 6.750 0.000 10.550

6 57 LANGENSKIOELD LILIAN FINLAND FIN 4.100 6.250 0.000 10.350

7 62 BELAK TEJA SLOVENIA SLO 3.600 6.350 0.000 9.950

8 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 5.400 4.050 0.000 9.450
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

FINAL - Balance Beam 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 51 ROUSSEAU AUDREY CANADA CAN 4.800 7.700 0.000 12.500

2 62 BELAK TEJA SLOVENIA SLO 4.300 7.500 0.000 11.800

3 71 NGUYEN KATELYN VIETNAM VIE 4.900 6.500 0.000 11.400

4 56 ZELCIC TINA CROATIA CRO 4.600 6.750 0.000 11.350

5 70 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 5.000 6.250 0.000 11.250

6 72 TRAN DOAN QUYNH NAM VIETNAM VIE 4.900 6.150 0.000 11.050

7 65 SAJN ADELA SLOVENIA SLO 4.500 6.150 0.000 10.650

8 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 4.300 5.600 0.000 9.900
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR WAG 

FINAL - Floor Excercise 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 67 ÜÇTAŞ ŞANLI GÖKSU TURKEY TUR 4.700 7.700 0.000 12.400

2 70 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 4.700 7.400 0.000 12.100

2 72 TRAN DOAN QUYNH NAM VIETNAM VIE 4.700 7.400 0.000 12.100

4 65 SAJN ADELA SLOVENIA SLO 4.600 7.450 0.000 12.050

5 63 KYSSELEF TJASA SLOVENIA SLO 4.400 7.450 0.000 11.850

6 71 NGUYEN KATELYN VIETNAM VIE 4.600 7.200 0.000 11.800

7 51 ROUSSEAU AUDREY CANADA CAN 4.800 6.450 0.000 11.250

8 52 MILNE EMMA CANADA CAN 4.600 6.600 0.000 11.200
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

FINAL - Floor Exercise 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 6 BENOVIC AUREL CROATIA CRO 6.100 8.400 0.000 14.500

2 18 ARCA MUSTAFA TURKEY TUR 5.800 8.250 0.000 14.050

3 14 KLAVORA ROK SLOVENIA SLO 5.200 8.600 0.000 13.800

4 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.300 8.300 0.000 13.600

5 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.700 7.900 0.000 13.600

6 11 AL-HMOOD MAJDI JORDAN JOR 5.300 8.200 0.100 13.400

7 15 TERBOVSEK LUKA SLOVENIA SLO 5.400 8.000 0.100 13.300

8 17 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS TURKEY TUR 5.400 8.000 0.100 13.300

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 5.0.2 * Turkish Scorring System Report Created : 01.09.2019 13:52:15 Page:  Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

FINAL - Pommel Horse 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 16 BERTONCELJ SASO SLOVENIA SLO 5.300 8.350 0.000 13.650

2 19 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 5.700 7.850 0.000 13.550

3 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 5.400 8.050 0.000 13.450

4 8 PRPIC RENATO CROATIA CRO 6.000 6.900 0.000 12.900

5 13 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JORDAN JOR 5.600 6.850 0.000 12.450

6 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.000 6.800 0.000 11.800

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 4.400 6.150 0.000 10.550

8 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.800 5.900 0.000 9.700
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 
FINAL - Rings 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 21 ÇOLAK İBRAHİM TURKEY TUR 6.200 8.800 0.000 15.000

2 17 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS TURKEY TUR 5.900 8.450 0.000 14.350

3 1 BABAYEV JAVIDAN AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.600 8.150 0.000 13.750

4 5 MISHEV MARTIN BULGARIA BUL 5.600 7.950 0.000 13.550

5 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 4.700 8.200 0.000 12.900

6 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.500 7.950 0.000 12.450

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 4.200 7.450 0.000 11.650

8 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 2.500 7.900 0.300 10.100
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
/ SENIOR MAG 
FINAL - Vault

 

No Bib No Surname Firstname Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total AVG.

1 2 MURAD AGHARZAYEV AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.200 
5.200

9.450
8.500

0.000
0.000

I 14.650
14.175

II 13.700

2 3 DAVID HUDDLESTON BULGARIA BUL 5.200 
4.800

8.900
8.350

0.300
0.000

I 13.800
13.475

II 13.150

3 10 NEOFYTOS KYRIAKOU CYPRUS CYP 5.200 
4.800

7.750
8.550

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
13.150

II 13.350

4 4 YORDAN ALEKSANDROV BULGARIA BUL 4.000 
3.200

9.350
9.350

0.000
0.100

I 13.350
12.900

II 12.450

5 18 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEY TUR 4.800 
2.800

8.550
9.250

0.000
0.000

I 13.350
12.700

II 12.050

6 12 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN JOR 4.800 
4.400

7.800
7.800

0.300
0.100

I 12.300
12.200

II 12.100

7 17 YUNUS GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY TUR 5.200 
3.200

7.350
8.900

0.300
0.100

I 12.250
12.125

II 12.000

8 11 MAJDI AL-HMOOD JORDAN JOR 0.000 
2.800

0.000
8.850

0.000
0.100

I 0.000
5.775

II 11.550
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

FINAL - Parallel Bars 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 19 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 6.500 8.650 0.000 15.150

2 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 6.200 8.750 0.500 14.450

3 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.500 8.600 0.000 14.100

4 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 4.500 8.350 0.000 12.850

5 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.900 8.600 0.000 12.500

6 11 AL-HMOOD MAJDI JORDAN JOR 4.600 7.750 0.000 12.350

7 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.300 6.950 0.000 11.250
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

30 August - 01 September 2019 / Mersin
SENIOR MAG 

FINAL - Horizontal Bar 

 

No Bib No Surname Name Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total

1 22 ŞAMİLOĞLU ÜMİT TURKEY TUR 5.900 8.100 0.000 14.000

2 20 ÖNDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 5.700 8.450 0.500 13.650

3 4 ALEKSANDROV YORDAN BULGARIA BUL 5.300 8.050 0.000 13.350

4 2 AGHARZAYEV MURAD AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.100 7.550 0.000 11.650

5 10 KYRIAKOU NEOFYTOS CYPRUS CYP 3.800 7.250 0.000 11.050

6 1 BABAYEV JAVIDAN AZERBAIJAN AZE 2.700 6.950 0.000 9.650

7 12 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN JOR 3.700 5.050 0.000 8.750
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